Bewerb

Regionalliga Nord

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

statt
A5
A6

180

171

High-Finish
Low-Darts-Legs

Do 2o ©oNo O A W®WN

N _ A A A a
© © 0o N o o &

ab Spielnr

Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband
Runde
4

Heimmannschaft

Death Angels

Wiirz Martin

Strohhausel Raphael
Fischer Manuel
Weinberger Markus

Strohhausel Manfred

58
18

A2 2x

A2 14, A2 14, A2 18

A1

A2

A3

A4
Doppel A1

A3

A2
Doppel A2

A4

A1

A1
Doppel A2
Doppel A1

A4

A3

A2

A2

A1

A4

A3

far

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

Spielerwechsel

B5
B6

Legs
Sets

W N W W WWWWWwWwWwWNWWWWWWWwoWw

19.11.2023

Spielort

Engelmannsbrunn

Gastmannschaft
LA Doublemakers |l
Windhager Pascal
Zernpfennig Verena

Hirsch Harald
Finek Christian

flr

- W 2 O O =~ NN ONNDWOONDNDONDNDNDNDOoO o

23

B1

B2

B3

B4
Doppel B1

B4

B1
Doppel B2

B3

B2

B4
Doppel B1
Doppel B2

B1

B2

B3

B4

B3

B2

B1


http://www.tcpdf.org

